Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: Anand Divine Developers Pvt Ltd Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.03.2022 List of creditors as on: 26.04.2022
I I I I I I I
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount | Amount of claim | Amount of claim |Remarks,
Date of Amount claimed |Principal Amount |Interest claimed [Amount of claim Nature of claim Amount Amount covered|Whether (% of contingent of any not admitted | under verification| if any
receipt of |[AmountinRs.] |claimed [Amount |[AmountinRs.] [admitted covered by by guarantee related |voting claim mutual
claim inRs.] security party? share in dues, that

interest CoC may be
SMC Real Estate Advisors Pvt
1 |Ltd 4/19/2022 830687.6 692,660.00 138,027.60 - Unsecured - No - 830687.6
2 |Mainee Steel Works Pvt.Ltd. 4/19/2022 1,055,224.00 813,273.00 241,951.00 - Unsecured - No - 1,055,224.00
Total 1885911.6 1505933 379978.6 1885911.6




